Safety Switches
Selection Guide
Easy to find, easy to choose:
Safety switches and sens:Control – safe control solutions
S
E
L
E

85 mm, solid shaft 6025053
1 7S I C K  |  S E L E C T I O N  A I D  S A F E T Y  S W I T C H E S  A N D  S A F E  C O N T R O L  S O L U T I O N S8012400/2009-07-31
Ordering information
safety switches
Designation Type
Number of safe semi-
conductor outputs
Housing
material Remarks Part number
Transponder
safety switch
T4000 Multi
Sensor
T4000 DNAC – Plastic – 6021912
Evaluation unit
T4000-1RCA04 – Plastic For 1 ... 4 read heads 6029947
Actuator
T4000-1 KBA – Plastic – 5306531
Connecting cable
T4000-DNA10C – – With cable socket,
cable length 10 m 6034392
Transponder
safety switch
T4000 Compact
T4000-2 DRNAC 2 Plastic Sensor with integra-
ted evaluation unit 6022052
Actuator T4000-1 KBA – Plastic – 5306531
Connecting
cable DOL-1208-G10MA – – With cable socket,